OM No. E-G04-03 0801
BALL FLOAT STEAM TRAP
1. SYMBOL USED
2. SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
3. SPECIFICATIONS
4. NAMES OF COMPONENTS AND PARTS
5. INSTALLATION
6. MAINTENANCE

(2-1/2)
80
(3)
50
(2)
65
(2-1/2)
80
(3)
GH5-10R
GH5-16R
GH5-21R
100
(4)
TYPE SIZE mm (inch) L H H1 W
GH3N-10 0.01～1.0 (1.45～145)
GH3N-16 0.01～1.6 (1.45～230)
GH3N-21 0.01～2.1 (1.45～305)
GH5-10 0.01～1.0 (1.45～145)
GH5-16 0.01～1.6 (1.45～230)
GH5-21 0.01～2.1 (1.45～305)
GH3N-10R 0.01～1.0 (1.45～145)
GH3N-16R 0.01～1.6 (1.45～230)
GH3N-21R 0.01～2.1 (1.45～305)
GH5-10R 0.01～1.0 (1.45～145)
GH5-16R 0.01～1.6 (1.45～230)
GH5-21R 0.01～2.1 (1.45～305)
*
245
(9.7)
106